
1 SRS Entertainment India Limited 48,572,353                                          48,572,353                                 
2 Canara Bank 46,400,000                                          -                                                
3 SRS Retreat Services Limited 1,164,107,394                                    -                                                
4 SRA Real Infrastructure Limited 442,068,375                                        -                                                

1,701,148,122                                    48,572,353                                 
1,654,748,122                                    

Note 1:- 
All the claims received upto Last date of submission of claim i.e. November 14, 2019 have been included in the list.

Note 2:- 
For any queries, kindly email at ip.srs@rbsa.in

Note 3:- 
All updates on Liquidation process of SRS Limited shall be available at website of SRS Limited i.e. 
www.srsparivar.com

SRS LIMITED
UNDER LIQUIDATION VIDE HON'BLE NCLT ORDER DATED 15.10.2019

LIST OF CLAIMS OF OTHER STAKEHOLDERS RECEIVED DURING LIQUIDATION PROCESS

Amount of Claim Admitted 
(in INR)

TOTAL

SNO Name of Depositor Amount of Claim submitted
(in INR)


